Engine:

Transmission:

Braking System:

Suspension System:

Steering System:

Seating:

Seats Belts:

Vehicle Colors:

Bodywork/Carbon:

MARIEL | Atom

2017 Ariel Atom 38 Option/Pricing List

Base Price: 589975

Turbocharged 2.4L Honda — 365 bhp

Cockpit Adjustable Traction Control
Aluminum Radiator

Auxiliary Aluminum Radiator and Intercooler

6-Speed Manual w/Limited Slip Differential
Performance Clutch

Alcon Big Brake Kit w/Floating Discs
Remote Brake Bias Adjuster

JRi Adjustable Dampers w/2-Piece Spring
Chromoly Aerofoil Wishbones

Quick release Steering Wheel Hub

Twin Seat - Composite
Upholstered Seat Cover
Embroidered Headrest Logo

4-point Harness (Full Set)

HANS Specific 6-Point Harness (Full Set)
6-Point Harness (Full Set)

Seat Belt Pads (Full Set)

Chassis Colors:
Chassis Powder Coated - Satin Black
Chassis Powder Coated - Custom Color
Body Colors:
Base Color Package:
Bonnet/Airbox Cover/Snorkel/Fenders - Gloss Black
Nose/Dash/Tub/Engine Cover/Tea Tray - Satin Black
Premium Color Package:
Bonnet/Airbox Cover/Snorkel/Fenders - Choose Color
Nose/Dash/Tub/Engine Cover/Tea Tray — Choose Color
Sport Color Package:
Bonnet/Airbox Cover/Snorkel - Choose Color
Nose/Dash/Tub/Engine Cover/Tea Tray - Satin Black

Laminated Safety Glass Windscreen w/Wiper Kit
Twin Aero Side Pods

Carbon Fiber Airbox Cover/Snorkel

Carbon Fiber Fenders

Carbon Fiber Bonnet

Carbon Fiber Instrument Surround

Lexan Side Panels (Clear or Tinted)
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Pearlescent Color
Custom Color
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Standard
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option

Option $ [}
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
4,200.00 [ ]

0.00

0.00
0.00
125.00 [_]

0.00
850.00 [ ]
656.00 [ ]
150.00 [_]

0.00 [ ]

1,665.00 [_]

0.00 [ ]

4,385.00 [ ]
2,775.00 []

1,500.00 [ ]
750.00 [_]

0.00
0.00
1,785.00 [_]
1,145.00 [_]
985.00 [_]
525.00 [_]
400.00 [_]



Wings/Aerofoils:

Track Day Options:

Wheel/Tire Packages:

Usage:

Misc. Options:

Carbon Fiber Wings (Front and Rear)

Battery Master Switch

Close Ratio Transmission

Race Grade Rod Ends

Race Needle Roller Bellcranks
Towing Eye Kit (Without Wings)
Fire Extinguisher Kit

Track Brake Pads

Towing Eye Kit (With Wings)

Atom 3S Bespoke Wheel Package:
Wheels - Split 5-Spoke Design F:15x7" R:16x8" (Black)
Tires - Toyo R888 F:205/50/15 R: 245/45/16

Race Wheel Package:
Wheels - Lightweight Magnesium F:15x7” R:16X8” (Black)
Tires - Toyo R888 F:205/50/15 R: 245/45/16

Custom Color Wheels

Lighting Kit (Headlights, Brake Lights, Signal Lights)
Parking Brake Kit
Removable Roll Bar Hoop

Auxiliary 12V Power Source

Passenger Footrest

Paint Protection Film (Nose/Bonnet/Tub/Fenders/Side Pods)
Tonneau Cover

Trailer Hitch

Fitted Car Cover - Indoor

Fitted Car Cover - Outdoor

High Intensity LED Rear Rain Light

Locking Fuel Cap

Due at Order (30%) Due at Final Assembly (60%)
26,992.50 53,985.00
Total
89,975.00

Option 5,975.00 [_]
Standard 0.00

Option 5,500.00 [_]
Option 1,750.00 [_]
Option 1,645.00 [_]
Option 850.00 [ ]
Option 675.00 [_]
Option 458.00 [_]
Option 350.00 [_]
Standard 0.00 [ ]
Option 4,950.00 [_]
Option 600.00 [ ]
Standard 0.00

Standard 0.00

Standard 0.00

Standard 0.00

Standard 0.00

Option 1,995.00 [ ]
Option 1,250.00 [ ]
Option 585.00 [ ]
Option 525.00 [_]
Option 525.00 [ ]
Option 250.00 [_]
Option 75.00 [_]

Due at Delivery (10%)

8,997.50

Contact Information

If you have any questions regarding Pricing or Options, please contact:

info@tmiautotech.com / www.arielatom.com

434.575.1257

iy N

AUTOTECH INC.

2 of 2

| MARIEL



	Option: 89975
	420000: Off
	12500: Off
	85000: Off
	65600: Off
	15000: Off
	178500: Off
	114500: Off
	98500: Off
	52500: Off
	40000: Off
	597500: Off
	550000: Off
	175000: Off
	164500: Off
	85000_2: Off
	67500: Off
	45800: Off
	35000: Off
	60000: Off
	199500: Off
	125000: Off
	58500: Off
	52500_2: Off
	52500_3: Off
	25000: Off
	7500: Off
	aa: Off
	bb: Off
	dd: 26992.5
	ee: 53985
	ff: 8997.5
	Total: 89975
	gg: Off


