

## **2017 Ariel Atom 35 Option/Pricing List** Base Price: \$89,975

	200011100. 400,010		Option \$
Engine:	Turbocharged 2.4L Honda – 365 bhp	Standard	0.00
Liigille.	Cockpit Adjustable Traction Control	Standard	0.00
	Aluminum Radiator	Standard	0.00
	Auxiliary Aluminum Radiator and Intercooler	Standard	0.00
Transmission:	6-Speed Manual w/Limited Slip Differential	Standard	0.00
	Performance Clutch	Standard	0.00
Braking System:	Alcon Big Brake Kit w/Floating Discs	Standard	0.00
2.7	Remote Brake Bias Adjuster	Standard	0.00
Suspension System:	JRi Adjustable Dampers w/2-Piece Spring	Standard	0.00
Suspension System.	Chromoly Aerofoil Wishbones	Option	4,200.00
			, <u> </u>
Steering System:	Quick release Steering Wheel Hub	Standard	0.00
Seating:	Twin Seat - Composite	Standard	0.00
-	Upholstered Seat Cover	Standard	0.00
	Embroidered Headrest Logo	Option	125.00
Seats Belts:	4-point Harness (Full Set)	Standard	0.00
beuts bents.	HANS Specific 6-Point Harness (Full Set)	Option	850.00
	6-Point Harness (Full Set)	Option	656.00
	Seat Belt Pads (Full Set)	Option	150.00
	Seat Beit Faus (Full Set)	Option	130.00
Vehicle Colors:	Chassis Colors:		
	Chassis Powder Coated - Satin Black	Standard	0.00
	Chassis Powder Coated - Custom Color	Option	1,665.00
	Body Colors:		
	Base Color Package:		
	Bonnet/Airbox Cover/Snorkel/Fenders - Gloss Black	Standard	0.00
	Nose/Dash/Tub/Engine Cover/Tea Tray - Satin Black		
	Premium Color Package:		
	Bonnet/Airbox Cover/Snorkel/Fenders - Choose Color	Pearlescent Color	4,385.00
	Nose/Dash/Tub/Engine Cover/Tea Tray – Choose Color Sport Color Package:	Custom Color	2,775.00
	Bonnet/Airbox Cover/Snorkel - Choose Color	Pearlescent Color	1,500.00
	Nose/Dash/Tub/Engine Cover/Tea Tray - Satin Black	Custom Color	750.00
	Nose/Dash/Tub/Eligine Cover/Tea Tray - Satin Diack	custom color	730.00
Bodywork/Carbon:	Laminated Safety Glass Windscreen w/Wiper Kit	Standard	0.00
	Twin Aero Side Pods	Standard	0.00
	Carbon Fiber Airbox Cover/Snorkel	Option	1,785.00
	Carbon Fiber Fenders	Option	1,145.00
	Carbon Fiber Bonnet	Option	985.00
	Carbon Fiber Instrument Surround	Option	525.00
	Lexan Side Panels (Clear or Tinted)	Option	400.00

Wings/Aerofoils:	Carbon Fiber Wings (Front and Rear)	Option	5,975.00
Track Day Options:	Battery Master Switch	Standard	0.00
	Close Ratio Transmission	Option	5,500.00
	Race Grade Rod Ends	Option	1,750.00 🗌
	Race Needle Roller Bellcranks	Option	1,645.00 🗌
	Towing Eye Kit (Without Wings)	Option	850.00
	Fire Extinguisher Kit	Option	675.00
	Track Brake Pads	Option	458.00
	Towing Eye Kit (With Wings)	Option	350.00
Wheel/Tire Packages:	Atom 3S Bespoke Wheel Package:		
	Wheels - Split 5-Spoke Design F:15x7" R:16x8" (Black)		
	Tires - Toyo R888 F:205/50/15 R: 245/45/16	Standard	0.00
	Race Wheel Package:		
	Wheels - Lightweight Magnesium F:15x7" R:16X8" (Black)		
	Tires - Toyo R888 F:205/50/15 R: 245/45/16	Option	4,950.00 🗌
	Custom Color Wheels	Option	600.00
Usage:	Lighting Kit (Headlights, Brake Lights, Signal Lights)	Standard	0.00
	Parking Brake Kit	Standard	0.00
	Removable Roll Bar Hoop	Standard	0.00
Misc. Options:	Auxiliary 12V Power Source	Standard	0.00
	Passenger Footrest	Standard	0.00
	Paint Protection Film (Nose/Bonnet/Tub/Fenders/Side Pods)	Option	1,995.00
	Tonneau Cover	Option	1,250.00
	Trailer Hitch	Option	585.00
	Fitted Car Cover - Indoor	Option	525.00
	Fitted Car Cover - Outdoor	Option	525.00
	High Intensity LED Rear Rain Light	Option	250.00 📃
	Locking Fuel Cap	Option	75.00
Due at Orc	der (30%) Due at Final Assembly (60%)	Due at Delivery (10%)	

Total

## **Contact Information**

If you have any questions regarding Pricing or Options, please contact:

info@tmiautotech.com / www.arielatom.com

## 434.575.1257

